AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD	IFICATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.	1 CONTRACT ID	CODE PAGE OF 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO MO25	effective date See Block 16c	14 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REGINO ADM-111-393		, 5 PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY	DDE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item	n ()	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		
	State and ZIP Code)	: (X)	9A, AMENDMENT OF	F SOLICITATION NO.
(10,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,	Galla dire 27 deser		1	
WW CONTRACTORS, INCORPORATED		: : :	9B. DATED (SEE IT	EM 11)
115 W MULBERRY ST SUTTE 204 BALTIMORE MD 212013619		:	NRC-10-06-4	OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 30 Cation No. 25
DVII THOUS ME NAVOLZELA			108 DATED (SEE	
CODE 175515774	FACILITY CODE	ENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIO	08-01-2006	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as		ENDMENTS OF SOLICITATION		s extended, is not extended.
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegra KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE P RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let and date specified.	LACE DESIGNATED FOR THE y virtue of this amendment you of tter makes reference to the solic	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO dosire to change an offer already s itation and this amendment, and is	THE HOUR ANI ubmitted, such che received prior to	D DATE SPECIFIED MAY ange may be made
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Illinquired)	DUNS# 175515774 PSC		\$24,000.00	
13 THIS ITEM A		CS: 238990 ATIONS OF CONTRACTS/OF	RDFRS.	
		NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITE		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (S	pecify authority) THE CHANGES SET FC	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRA	ACT ORDER NO. IN ITE	M 104
B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (CHANGES (such as changes in paying of	flue, appropriation date	, etc.)
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO	PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of monification and authority)	Mutual Agreement Belwe	en Both Parties		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not,	is required to sign this docum	nent and return 1 copi	es to the issuing o	office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized The purpose of this modification is:	by UCF section headings, including solicita	tion/contract subject matter where feasible)		
 Increase the ceiling of the contract. Incrementally fund the contract. Revise Section B.5 of the centract 				
All other terms and conditions shall	remain unchanged.			
See page two (2) for details.				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document of	aferenced in liam 9A or 19A, as heretolore o	Aanged, remains unchanged and in full force a	nd effect	
15a. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or piint) Keith Barker, CO	0	16A NAME AND TILLE OF CONTRACTIN		e or pnnt)
15B CONTRAGTOROFFEROR	15C DATE SIGNED	Contracting Officez	4 //	18C DATE SIGNED
Comment of pars of notices of the second	8/5/11	BY IS-pylature of Cor	Maching Omyon	K 8/2/11
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE		<i>r</i>	! /	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53 243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

AUG 0'9 2011 ADMOO2

Contract NRC-10-06-430 is hereby modified as follows:

- 1. The ceiling of the contract is hereby increased by \$24,000.00 from \$14,885,527.76 to \$14,909,527.76. This funding is required to support additional RWO work during the one month period of performance extension issued via Modification #24.
- 2. Incremental funding in the amount of \$24,000.00 is hereby obligated. Funds are increased by \$24,000.00 from \$13,741,381.73 to \$13,765,381.73.
- 3. Section B.5 Consideration and Obligation Firm Fixed Price is hereby revised as follows:

"The firm fixed price of this contract is \$14,909,527.76, through September 30, 2011."

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.